6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM

R o SSEC Open Gym Schedule 2026
9-Feb 10-Feb 11-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Eﬂday Saturday Sunday
COURT[COURT COURT[COURT COURT[COURT COURT[COURT COURT[COURT COURT[COURT COURT[COURT
FIELD 1 2 FIELD 1 2 FIELD 1 2 FIELD 1 2 FIELD 1 2 FIELD 1 2 FIELD 1 2

Senior Walking 8a-9a

Pickleball Drop In

Senior Walking 8a-9a

Pickleball Drop In

9a-12p

9a-12p

Pickleball Drop In

Pickleball Drop In

Pickleball Drop In

9a-12p

| Pickleball Drop In

Pickleball Drop In

Senior Walking 12:30p-1:30p

Senior Walking 12:30p-1:30p

Pickleball Drop In

7p-10p

Pickleball Drop In

11a-2p

Pickleball Drop In

-SRC Use: Courts/Field is reserved for SRC programs/leagues

Junior High Basketball: Courts are reserved for basketball drop-in by age group
[High School Basketball: Courts are reserved for basketball drop-in by age group

Adult Basketball Drop In
Pickleball Drop In
Adult Mens Lax Drop In




R i
‘District SSEC Open Gym Schedule 2026
16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 22-Feb
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday IEriday Saturday Sunday

COURT|COURT
1

COURT]COURT
1

COURT|COURT

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM Senior Walking 8a-9a

9:00 AM Pickleball Drop In
10:00 AM 9a-12p
11:00 AM

Pickleball Drop In

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM

| Senior Walking 12:30p-1:30p

SRC Use: Courts/Field is reserved for SRC programs/leagues
Junior High Basketball: Courts are reserved for basketball drop-in by age group
[High School Basketball: Courts are reserved for basketball drop-in by age group

COURT]COURT

COURT|COURT
1

Adult Basketball Drop In
Pickleball Drop In
Adult Mens Lax Drop In

COURT]COURT
1

COURT|COURT
1




6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM

N istrice SSEC Open Gym Schedule 2026
23-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb 28-Feb 1-Mar
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday IEriday Saturday Sunday
COURTJCOURT COURTJCOURT COURTJCOURT COURTJCOURT COURTJCOURT COURTJCOURT COURT
FIELD| 1 2 |FELD| 1 2 |FELD| 1 2 |FELD| 1 2 |FELD| 1 2 |FELD| 1 2 |FELD| 1 POURTZ
Senior Walking 8a-9a
Pickleball Drop In Pickleball Drop In
9a-12p 9a-12p
Pickleball Drop In Pickleball Drop In Pickleball Drop In
Senior Walking 12:30p-1:30p Senior Walking 12:30p-1:30p 11a-2p
Pickleball Drop In
0 Jrop

SRC Use: Courts/Field is reserved for SRC programs/leagues
Junior High Basketball: Courts are reserved for basketball drop-in by age group
[High School Basketball: Courts are reserved for basketball drop-in by age group

Youth Basketball Drop In
Pickleball Drop In
Adult Mens Lax Drop In



